
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 10 November 2021

M M3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TILTED TOWERS Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 31/10/2021, R11, M 3M 4M 2M M3/1J. Chapman 490430 13/0185

 2 WHATTA LADY Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R11, M 4M 2M 2P M3/1A. Tutt 489389 11/0187

 3 TWO ONE PARKING Weighted points score LIT, 06/11/2021, R3, Y 1Y 5Y 4M M3/1R. Thomas 491785 8/0164

 4 REV SET Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R10, M 5M 7M 5M M3/1R. Alcock 476797 11/0148

 5 NED ISAKOFF Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R4, M 7M 5M 5M M3/1A. Bell 495232 12/0129

 6 HIGH PRIESTESS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 8M M3/2B. Mccauley 488175 1/092

 7 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R8, Y 5Y 6P 8Y M3/2S. Winstanley 487198 2/090

 8 SPRING BRIGADE Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R4, M 4M 6M 6M M3/1A. Bell 491233 13/086

 9 CAN'T DANCE Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R12, M 8M 7P 3M M3/2A. Wade 475229 3/080

 10 SHARK ZONE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R10, P 7P 7P 5M M3/2G. Prior 493968 4/076

 11 SHARK STYLE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R12, P 5P 5P 7P M3/2G. Prior 493969 9/071
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 10 November 2021

P MDN 400 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC HULK Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 26/10/2021, R2, P

BUL, 19/10/2021, R2, P

1P 2P 2P 5/4A. Pagano 537888 1/0152

 2 CHIEF IN CHARGE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 29/10/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 5/4A. Proctor 542818 1/0149

 3 QUEEN BOLT Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 7P 5/4C. Proctor 542934 1/088

 4 HARTLEY SNOW Last start placegetter RIC, 03/11/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 2P M/1I. Bonham 525111 0/0152

 5 JAGUNGAL KING 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 03/11/2021, R3, P 3P M/1B. Gale 537815 0/0117

 6 VICKY'S JET Last start placegetter RIC, 03/11/2021, R2, P 2P 6P 4P M/1M. Lee 537724 0/098

 7 LITTLE HILLARY Last start placegetter RIC, 03/11/2021, R2, P 3P 5P M/1N. Auld 544977 0/088

 8 INTIMIDATE Last start placegetter RIC, 03/11/2021, R1, P 2P 7P 5P M/1M. Lee 532111 0/088

 9 SHE'S A MAGICIAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 03/11/2021, R3, P 5Y 2P 7P M/1C. Galwey 541235 0/079

 10 MIDNIGHT STELLA Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 4P M/1A. Bell 539941 0/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 10 November 2021

P 1 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOONSIDE ANDY Last start placegetter RIC, 31/10/2021, R10, P 2P 7P 1P 1/1L. Galea 532614 10/9336
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 10 November 2021

P 2 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STAR IS BORN Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 3P 2/1/1J. King 522068 10/6306

 2 BODACIOUS STAR Weighted points score GBN, 24/10/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 3P 2/1/1J. Chapman 532708 10/9243
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 10 November 2021

P 3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BESSIE BRINDLE Last start placegetter RIC, 03/11/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 4P 3/1/1A. Wade 529741 10/8258
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 10 November 2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOCKS OFF Last start winner RIC, 27/10/2021, R1, P 1P 8P 3P 4/1/2J. King 535173 5/4171

 2 WARREN WAHOO 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/11/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2A. Bell 527959 9/7237

 3 SALLY'S REWARD 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 29/10/2021, R11, P 5P 4P 2P 4/1/2V. Spiteri 532532 8/5207

 4 BEEN AROUND Dropping in grade RIC, 28/07/2021, R7, P 8C 6P 6P 4/1/2T. Jansen 522525 19/15120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 10 November 2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONE DIMENSION Last start winner RIC, 27/10/2021, R9, P 1P 7C 2C 5/3P. Mccann 532515 6/1284

 2 ZAMBORA TOPAZ Last start winner RIC, 31/10/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4P. Moran 540546 1/0140

 3 FORTUNE ROSE Last start placegetter RIC, 07/11/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3J. Mason 536177 2/1174

 4 JOHANNA JEWEL Last start placegetter RIC, 06/10/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 3P 5/3A. Bell 528833 2/1144

 5 HUNTER KEEPING 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/11/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 8P 5/1A. Bell 531299 5/4138

 6 BLUE HIGHWAY Last start placegetter RIC, 03/11/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 8P 5/1B. Sanotti 497578 7/4135

 7 LEKTRA BLAZE Last start placegetter RIC, 20/10/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 8P 5/2J. Grief 537487 3/2135

 8 MULBERRY MEG Last start placegetter RIC, 03/11/2021, R12, P 3P 2P 5Y 5/3I. Bonham 499376 2/1129

 9 HARDING PARK Last start placegetter RIC, 29/10/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 6P 5/4J. Rudd 542181 1/0128

 10 ALMOST BLUE Last start Country winner LIT, 06/11/2021, R1, Y 1Y 8P 3P 5/4M. Greer 500618 1/0112

 11 TIGER NINE Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 07/11/2021, R5, P 8P 4P 1P 5/1P. Moran 500486 8/6135

 12 GOT YOUR TONGUE Dropping in grade BAT, 01/11/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1J. Rudd 524021 5/4162

 13 ONLY YOU 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 07/11/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 1P 5/1T. Corless 530595 6/5123

 14 MEEKA'S BOY BILL Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1A. Bell 528260 10/9228

 15 KIWI FANTASY Weighted points score WPK, 07/07/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 7P 5/2C. Brewer 529989 6/2207

 16 HILLSIDE TERRACE Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 5/2S. Kirby 538752 3/2201

 17 MANILA KING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1J. Gatt 523962 6/4180

 18 ETHAN KEEPING Weighted points score RIC, 22/10/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2A. Bell 541770 3/2165

 19 SPECIAL EFFECTS Weighted points score WPK, 27/10/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 5P 5/3C. Proctor 528624 4/1162

 20 GIVE US EBONY Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1A. Bell 498901 12/6156

 21 ELWOOD Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 2Y 5/4S. Hopkins 522076 1/0155

 22 SKEETA'S MAGIC Weighted points score RIC, 20/10/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 6P 5/1R. Alcock 498932 6/5147

 23 SET TO BE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/2144

 24 ONLY SOMETIMES Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 2P 5/3G. Erwin 521870 3/1141

 25 LEKTRA LOGIC Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 8P 5/1J. Grief 528743 4/3141

 26 CADILLAC BLACK Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R12, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4M. Lee 526156 1/0138

 27 REAL JEWEL Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 8P 5/4A. Proctor 533470 1/0129

 28 GOOD ODDS FAMMO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1A. Bell 497564 7/4120

 29 STARBURST EMILY Weighted points score RIC, 27/10/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 7P 5/3M. Lee 498909 2/1111

 30 PATIENT ROOSTER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4S. Easey 539076 1/0111

 31 DESPICABLE TAYLA Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1S. Easey 529710 6/3108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 10 November 2021

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BLAZING XENI Weighted points score RIC, 21/09/2021, R5, P 7P 8P 2P 5/4G. Erwin 530349 1/0108

 33 KNOCKABOUT AMY Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R12, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4M. Lee 532317 1/0108

 34 HARTLEY BETH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4I. Bonham 525110 1/0106

 35 LITTLE SALLY Weighted points score DAP, 07/10/2021, R11, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4M. Spiteri 532530 1/0102

 36 DARK SKY Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 7P 5/3J. Mason 538660 2/1102

 37 EXTRICATE Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R11, P 6P (FEL)P 6P 5/3M. Lee 528272 2/199

 38 BLINKS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/10/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 3P 5/1K. Clunne 498583 4/399

 39 TURBO TUXEDO 1 Weighted points score LIT, 06/11/2021, R4, Y 7Y 3Y 4P 5/4R. Thomas 528741 1/096

 40 HIGH PRIESTESS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 8M 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/092

 41 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R8, Y 5Y 6P 8Y 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/090

 42 AL'S SCOOBY DOO Weighted points score RIC, 01/10/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4A. Byrnes 535976 1/090

 43 MINI MOO Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4J. Knibbs 528746 1/087

 44 SOMETHING FAB 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4G. Erwin 527034 1/087

 45 STILTON SQUIRT Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R11, P 4P 8P 7P 5/1K. Perz 520249 6/484

 46 PURPLE VIXEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R11, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 7/484

 47 STILTON STELLA 2 Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 4Y 5/3K. Perz 498947 5/181

 48 MOZZIE Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 6Y 5/1K. Clunne 498585 5/480

 49 HARTLEY MAN Weighted points score LIT, 06/11/2021, R4, Y 3Y 4Y 6P 5/4S. Hopkins 525112 2/079

 50 SHARK ZONE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R10, P 7P 7P 5M 5/4G. Prior 493968 4/076

 51 GLENN'S ANGEL Weighted points score RIC, 24/10/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4J. Lowe 523844 1/076

 52 PHOENIX FACE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/10/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 8P 5/3A. Byrnes 521341 2/175

 53 RETURN TO SENDER Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4J. Lowe 529748 1/074

 54 LUNAR HALO Weighted points score CRN, 07/07/2021, R2 (FTF)P 6P 7P 5/4M. Baldwin 530225 1/072

 55 SHARK STYLE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R12, P 5P 5P 7P 5/3G. Prior 493969 9/171

 56 TINY BELLA 2 Weighted points score DAP, 07/10/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4M. Spiteri 532531 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 10 November 2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DREAM AGAIN Last start placegetter RIC, 31/10/2021, R1, P 2P 7P (FEL)P M/1P. Moran 540461 0/0103

 2 SPRINGFIELD MAE Last start placegetter RIC, 27/10/2021, R3, P 2P 7P M/1C. Arletos 547058 0/088

 3 MY MATE CHELSEA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 30/10/2021, R2, Y 4Y 3Y 4Y M/1B. Stanford 538021 0/076

 4 OH BABY First start M/1T. Vella 540255 0/00

 5 BLACK FOX First start M/1C. Arletos 547060 0/00

 6 MY GIRL SIA First start M/1P. Cini 529811 0/00

 7 REEL 'EM SOOTIE First start M/1A. Byrnes 540251 0/00

 8 DUSTY ARMATREE First start M/1C. Proctor 542942 0/00

 9 ZELDA GILROY Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 07/11/2021, R1, P 4P M/1A. Wade 539604 0/058

 10 DARK JEWEL Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 7P M/1J. Marshall 537401 0/068

 11 ARWEN'S ANGER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 5P M/1K. Perz 539191 0/052

 12 STILTON SAPPHIRE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R2, P 8P 7Y 6P M/1K. Perz 498944 0/042

 13 ROCK HAMMER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 01/09/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 7P M/1K. Perz 539190 0/038
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Tot Wins

 1 DRINK MOET Last start placegetter GOS, 07/09/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 2P 1/2M. Sultana 500716 22/6362
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 1 WARREN WAHOO 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/11/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2A. Bell 527959 9/7237

 2 SALLY'S REWARD 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 29/10/2021, R11, P 5P 4P 2P 4/1/2V. Spiteri 532532 8/5207
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 1 DESPICABLE SPIKE Last start winner RIC, 03/11/2021, R6, P 1P 7P 7P 5/2S. Easey 529709 7/2118

 2 FLAMEBEAU Last start placegetter DUB, 06/11/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3S. Kirby 537537 2/1240

 3 ONLY DREAM Last start placegetter RIC, 31/10/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3P. Moran 535354 2/1162

 4 LOLA PEPPER Last start placegetter RIC, 31/10/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4R. Thomas 528280 3/0144

 5 HUNTER KEEPING 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/11/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 8P 5/1A. Bell 531299 5/4138

 6 MOTOWN PRINCE Dropping in grade RIC, 07/11/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1R. Nicolaou 528115 5/4228

 7 ONLY YOU 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 07/11/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 1P 5/1T. Corless 530595 6/5123

 8 ZIPPING FINCH Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 1P 5/3W. Carr 537179 2/1219

 9 MOMENTARY Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4W. Carr 530091 1/0192

 10 MANILA KING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1J. Gatt 523962 6/4180

 11 SET TO BE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/2144

 12 KORA RAE Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 3P 5/1J. King 532574 4/3144

 13 JAZZY JONES Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 7P 5/2S. Swain 525757 5/2132

 14 GOOD ODDS FAMMO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1A. Bell 497564 7/4120

 15 PATIENT ROOSTER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4S. Easey 539076 1/0111

 16 LITTLE JOE Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1W. Carr 497455 4/3111

 17 PETA STOP Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4R. Polidano 541890 1/0108

 18 MISS BOO Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 4P 5/2C. Proctor 530501 3/2108

 19 HARTLEY BETH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4I. Bonham 525110 1/0106

 20 AWESOME POWER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R7, P 4P 7P 2P 5/4A. Messina 536607 1/0105

 21 SWISHY GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 5P 5/2A. Proctor 533465 4/2102

 22 BLINKS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/10/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 3P 5/1K. Clunne 498583 4/399

 23 TURBO TUXEDO 2 Weighted points score LIT, 06/11/2021, R4, Y 7Y 3Y 4P 5/4R. Thomas 528741 1/096

 24 WINSLET BALE Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4A. Marshall 537011 3/096

 25 HOUND 'EM DOWN 6 Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R8, Y 5Y 6P 8Y 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/090

 26 WET SOCKS Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 2P 5/3A. Messina 536609 2/190

 27 SOMETHING FAB 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4G. Erwin 527034 1/087

 28 FRONT ROW Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3A. Proctor 533466 2/184

 29 PURPLE VIXEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R11, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 7/484

 30 SWEET MAGNOLIA Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4A. Messina 536610 1/082

 31 STILTON STELLA 1 Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 4Y 5/3K. Perz 498947 5/181
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 32 LITTLE UTAH Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4J. Satti 524142 1/075

 33 PHOENIX FACE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/10/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 8P 5/3A. Byrnes 521341 2/175

 34 TINY BELLA 1 Weighted points score DAP, 07/10/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4M. Spiteri 532531 1/063
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 1 JAGUNGAL KING 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 03/11/2021, R3, P 3P M/1B. Gale 537815 0/0117

 2 TOONGABBIE MAE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 27/10/2021, R4, P 4P 2P M/1C. Arletos 547056 0/0101

 3 ARMATREE ARROW First start M/1A. Proctor 542939 0/00

 4 BEEN BLOCKED Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 07/11/2021, R2, P 5P M/1R. Polidano 542494 0/050

 5 LOCKED UP Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 29/10/2021, R1, P 6P M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/042

 6 CHEEKY BON BON Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 5P M/1C. Proctor 542936 0/057

 7 SOPHIE DID IT Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2021, R2, Y 5Y 5Y 7Y M/1J. Marshall 542955 0/056

 8 ARWEN'S ANGER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 5P M/1K. Perz 539191 0/052

 9 TIGER STEWART Weighted points score RIC, 08/09/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 4P M/1R. Metselaar 538699 0/048

 10 STILTON SAPPHIRE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R2, P 8P 7Y 6P M/1K. Perz 498944 0/042

 11 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R3, P 8P 5P 8P M/1R. Polidano 534535 0/042

 12 ROCK HAMMER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 01/09/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 7P M/1K. Perz 539190 0/038
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 1 BLUE DIAMONDS Last start placegetter RIC, 03/11/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4W. Carr 527966 1/0195

 2 ZAMBORA REX Last start placegetter RIC, 31/10/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1V. Ellul 525638 7/3126

 3 MONKEY BOOM Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 6C 5/4S. Easey 540150 1/0174

 4 MINI MOSCATO Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4S. Easey 539384 1/0147

 5 AWESOME POWER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R7, P 4P 7P 2P 5/4A. Messina 536607 1/0105

 6 LADY ON FIRE Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/093
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